

BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

March 24, 2021

CONTACT:

DJ Hart
Secretary to the Planning Commission
Planning Technician
Planning & Zoning Department
(251) 580-1655 ext. 7238
dhart@baldwincountyal.gov

PUBLIC NOTICE

Baldwin County Planning District 19 Advisory Committee

The Baldwin County Planning District 19 Advisory Committee will meet the following days to review the draft map and local ordinances for the newly formed Planning District 19.

Thursday April 1, 2021	10:00 - 11:30
Thursday April 8, 2021	10:00 - 11:30
Thursday April 15, 2021	10:00 - 11:30
Thursday April 22, 2021	10:00 - 11:30

Baldwin County Fairhope Satellite Courthouse County Commission Meeting Chambers – 2nd Floor 1100 Fairhope Avenue Fairhope, Alabama 36532